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Update to 2024 Cruisin' Calendar

Additions

Friday, May 3 Monday, September 9
Harvard Cruise Night Fort Community Cruise Night
333 S Division St. Harvard, IL.  5-8 pm. Jones Park, Ft. Atkinson, WI.  5:30-8:30 pm.

Monday, May 13 Saturday, September 28
Fort Community Cruise Night Stillman Valley Fall Fest Car Show

Jones Park, Ft. Atkinson, WI.  5:30-8:30 pm. Stillman Valley, IL  8-3 pm.

Monday, June 10 Sunday, September 29
Fort Community Cruise Night Lake Carroll Car Show
Jones Park, Ft. Atkinson, WI.  5:30-8:30 pm. 29-11 Ironhorse, Lanark, IL.  9-3 pm.

Saturday, July 6 Saturday, October 12
Kirkland Lions car show Green Chevrolet Car Show
Kirkland, Illinois. 10-3 pm 1703 Ave of the Cities, East Moline IL. 11-2 pm

Sunday, July 7
Woodsmoke Ranch Car Show
2795 E. 28th Rd, Seneca, IL  9-3 pm.

CANCELLATIONS

Monday, July 8
Fort Community Cruise Night July 6 Coal Valley Days car show is cancelled 

Jones Park, Ft. Atkinson, WI.  5:30-8:30 pm.

Sunday, August 11
Joe Rice Memorial Car Show
200 E McNair Rd, Winn. HS, Winnebago, IL

Monday, August 12
Fort Community Cruise Night
Jones Park, Ft. Atkinson, WI.  5:30-8:30 pm.

Sunday, September 8
Rock Valley Mustang Club Car Show
8615 N. 2nd St. Machesney Park, IL 8-3 pm.


